LATITUDE 3845’ (5)

# G o (NS Pora G, Copt. M_?L’

75 O&15 -:LoPo lccation

7.5" [oc 15" [oc

(cale.)

§1°Yo " ris7)

NOT

adndti

Cempany Cotlumb. GQA:FZLl

Farm Q)_a_ / @:M' M'n'):j QL”B "

o

1
-

Qusd /) ot g
17,
Caun%y

Distret ?&41?/31:4_
-

WELL LOCATION MAP

File No. . c0S - 20017




ocsS — 700

RER PITROLEEUNM  AND NATURAL GAS.

Coal River Mining Co. “B” No. 1 Well Record (9).

Peyviona District. on Falling Rock Fork of Lick Creek, N. 80° E. 21
miles from Ashtord P. O.: authority, Columbus Gas & Fuel Company;
completed, Feb. 25, 1014: elevation, 819" L.

Thickness Total (]

Feet. Feet.
GIAVED +eeet e 12 12
STALE oo vevvmecm et 15 27
SANA «eeee e 133 160
QHALO  oeee e e 80 240
QAN ettt 75 315
TN 7 T 15 330
Sand, First Salt......... P 255 585
SIALE +eveevee i 40 625
Sand, Second Salt.........ooveeeree s 233 858
Slate and red TOCK. . oo 99 957
Sand, Maxton.......c.e.oererrmmmsrsses 60 1017
LAttle LiMC. o e 38 1055
Pencil CavVe...oceomnmnmmmmse s sress 3 1058
Big LiMe. . .coonmreenmmrsmonos s PO 103 1251
R L T 4 1255
Red sand, Big Injun. ..o 60 1315
Slate and shells. ..o 300 1714
Brown shale. ... over o 16 1730
SAnd, Berea.........oooemiees i 10 1740

Unrecorded to DOLLOM. e mnes 15 1755

Caxing, 8147, 40070 6347, 10627; hole full of water at 207; water,
9 bailers, at 4507 hole full of water at 7757 gas in Aaxton, 9607; first
pay in Big Lime at 11947 second pay at 1236'; packer, at 1140’; gas
well.

This gas well 13 located about 0.4 mile west from the crest
of the Warfield Anticline. Considerable gas was also found in
the Maxton Sand.



